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204 - 5000m Jalan Kaki Lelaki Vateran - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:30 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Date:
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Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
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5000m Jalan Kaki Lelaki Vateran

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 0212
2 1 0489
3 1 0495
4 1 0048
5 1 0521

- 1 0706

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name

2/3

Team

TM GROUP
PROCUREMENT

SINGAPORE

FITMAA CLUB

TEAM COACH
SUBRA

GOVI RAMOO

SELANGOR
MASTER

Result

31.00.21

32.57.71

34.24.87

34.47.00

37.22.42

DNS

Remark
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