

RESULT

204 - 5000m Jalan Kaki Lelaki Vateran - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1

Start Time: 07:30 pm

Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
-----	-----	---------	------	--------	-------	--------

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT

5000m Jalan Kaki Lelaki Vateran

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	0212		TM GROUP PROCUREMENT	31.00.21	
2	1	0489		SINGAPORE	32.57.71	
3	1	0495		FITMAA CLUB	34.24.87	
4	1	0048		TEAM COACH SUBRA	34.47.00	
5	1	0521		GOVI RAMOO	37.22.42	
-	1	0706		SELANGOR MASTER	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____



RESULT